Automotive Computing
DELTA COMPONENTS GmbH   Auweg 27   D-79761 Waldshut-Tiengen   Telefon 07751/8399-0   Fax 07751/8399-99
E-Mail: info@delta-components.de                                Internet: www.DeltaCar-PC.de          www.delta-components.de
DeltaCar-PC ’’Berlin’’
PC-Unit in DIN-Radio pit Size
Terminal 8,4“ SVGA 800x600 Dot
mobile flexible compact scalable
The PC-unit comprises the size of a DIN-Radio housing and shows e1 registration. Furthermore the

matching Patchcable:
BPLK2300 Patchcable Length: 1,00m
BPLK2301 Patchcable Length: 2,00mOrdering Information:
PKKC1098 Port-Replicator „Audio“ without housing
PKKC1099 Port Replicator „Audio“ with housing
PZKZ8090 Audio Cable DeltaCar-PC, Length 3m
Connectors:
- Power supply: external 12VDC
- Audio Input for frame-grabber: audio connector  3,5mm
- Video-Composite Input no. 2: Chinch
- Video-Composite Input no. 3: Chinch
- S-VHS Video Input: Mini-DIN
- Mic. for GSM-free speech mechanism: audio connector 3,5mm
- Keyboard / Mouse PS/2: 2 x Mini-DIN
- CAN-Bus connection #1: 9-pol. D-Sub female (Full-CAN 2.0b High-Speed or Low-Speed) *
- CAN-Bus connection #WU: 9-pol. D-Sub female (Wake-Up from CAN only)
* CAN-Bus connection #0: on Fakra-Connector (Full-CAN 2.0b High-Speed or Low-Speed)
Level transformation:
8 x digital Input: from TTL-Level to +12VDC (optodecoupled)
8 x digital Output: from TTL-Level to +12VDC (separated galvanically )
7 x analogous Input:  0-10VDC
Option: strain relief for connecting cable
strain relief optional
Automotive Computing
DELTA COMPONENTS GmbH   Auweg 27   D-79761 Waldshut-Tiengen   Telefon 07751/8399-0   Fax 07751/8399-99
E-Mail: info@delta-components.de                                Internet: www.DeltaCar-PC.de          www.delta-components.de
DeltaCar-PC ’’Accessories’’
PZGA1090 Combined GPS/GSM antenna
which fits through its design and vibration
stability very well into fleet management
applications, with magnetic bottom
.
PZGA2000 Radio antenna
Roof antenna for GSM-net and car radio inclusive
antenna range and radio amplifier.  Cables for radio, car
radio and 12V included
GZSX2100 Ball mounting plates with retaining
prism for mounting the display at the instrument
panel and counterpart for different vehicle models
BPKL2400
LCD-terminal cable black, length 1m
DSUB 50 connector <--> DSUB 50 connector half pitch
BPKL2401
LCD-terminal cable black, length 2m
DSUB 50 connector <--> DSUB 50 connector half pitch
Accessories (optional)
PZEK1010 Kompact keyboard
IP65 protected (waterproof), integrated mouse
function.Cheaper version on request
PZEK1080 Kompact keyboard
IP65 protected (waterproof), integrated mousefunction,
EL-Backlight
BPBX1502 Buffer storage battery with integrated charging
circuit for buffering of  interruption in voltage supply, if
necessary for regular shut down  of software applications.
PZGA1000 GSM/GPS antenna in one unit,
screwed
PZGA1015 GPS Antenna with excellent performance at
electromagnetic disturbances and areas of urban and
industrial concentration.
Connection Cables:
Fakra Quad-Lock Connector: